
Stage Runner Age Cat Time Team time Pace Age % Stage Pos
1 Sam Coyne 25 MS 1:44:25 1:44:25 6:11 74.5 1
2 Ryan Davidson 24 MS 1:32:38 3:17:03 6:44 67.3 5
3 Laurie Woods 15 MJ 0:39:54 3:56:57 6:56 67 7
4 Arron Coe 27 MS 1:25:20 5:22:17 7:40 58.3 18
5 Scott Walford 48 MM 1:07:38 6:29:55 6:15 79.6 1
6 Fenella Sunaway 24 LS 0:56:24 7:26:19 7:08 69.1 11
7 Faith Viney 23 LS 1:02:25 8:28:44 6:45 73.3 14
8 Mark Haynes 41 MM 0:50:16 9:19:00 6:41 69.4 8
9 Matthew Crane 41 MM 2:06:07 11:25:07 7:36 63.4 24
10 Colin Robilliard 65 MM 2:14:42 13:39:49 7:26 79.2 30
11 Peter Woods 47 MM 1:28:38 15:08:27 7:07 69.8 15
12 Craig Bowen-Jones 47 MM 2:09:14 17:17:41 6:34 77.5 14
13 Philip Wright 42 MM 1:28:21 18:46:02 6:40 71.7 9
14 Emily Warren-Ward 29 LS 1:00:55 19:46:57 8:23 58.7 38
15 Sabina Spence 47 LM 1:12:19 20:59:16 6:50 79.9 15
16 Autumn Hales 23 LS 0:37:29 21:36:45 6:50 71 7
17 Martin Adcock 50 MM 1:22:47 22:59:32 7:03 72 20


